

SA 34/2016

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

At the request of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the respondent, list in the first week of April 2017. He has taken consent of Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Advocate for the respondents.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

7.1.2017

Prabodh