

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.05.2026</u>		<p>SA No.34 of 2016</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the appellatant.</p> <p>Mr. D.S. Negi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent seeks adjournment to which learned senior counsel for the appellatant has no objection.</p> <p>List this case on 02.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b> 08.05.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>